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Laramie Invite 2017 - 12/30/2017

Results - LARAMIE MEET
 
#1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALSC-WY1 2:03.64

Sarah Holles 17 Sage Morton

Carter Burchi 16 Maggie Clerkin 17

34.01 36.17 26.0127.45

ACHEY-WY2 2:03.73

Logan Anderson 18 Porscha Cavanaugh 15

Sally Osterman 15 Alyssa Samuelson 15

29.85 34.63 27.5831.67

ACCA-WY3 2:08.96

Kendyl Near 14 Keyarra Bassett 14

Kenna Smith 16 Jakobi Mirich 14

31.00 39.69 28.6629.61

ASWAT-WY4 2:10.74

34.53 36.61 29.9729.63

BCHEY-WY5 x2:13.63

Tatum Massengill 14 Anja Stefka 15

Rachel Troudt 18 Trinity Massengill 14

34.29 36.04 31.0332.27

ACASC6 2:20.46

Lindsay Hubert 16 Kayalei Hartl 15

Jayleen Blackford 15 Mazzi Vlastos 15

32.45 39.84 31.9236.25

CCHEY-WY--- DQ

35.22 40.44 34.3741.56

 
#2  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AGRV1 1:41.55   32.0

Michael Richmond Ethan Moffatt

James King Lane Hutchison

25.55 28.52 23.3324.15

AKWH-WY2 1:43.43   26.0

Dallin Bell Kade Hillibush 17

Kellen Chadderdon 14 Kahner Christopherson

28.27 28.21 22.7124.24

ATHB-WY3 1:44.29   24.0

Gunnar Poley 17 Jordan Brandon 17

Ty Conklin 18 JR Albers 16

26.73 30.11 23.3224.13

ALAN4 1:47.14   11.0

Lucas Hulme Caleb Huelskamp

Ryan Brinda Nick Kulow

28.76 29.20 23.2125.97

AEAS-WY5 1:49.68   20.0

Stephen Wessenberg 17 Jordan Golding 15

Walker Marshall 16 Jackson Mugg 18

26.25 31.96 25.6725.80

ACSO-WY6 1:50.22   18.0

Jared Price Joshua Anderson

Nathan Fawcett Benjamin Anderson

29.92 30.98 23.2526.07

ALAR7 1:53.17   14.0

Chris Bury 16 Jesse Franc 18

Jacob Richardson 16 Bryce Bienz

28.69 32.04 25.5126.93

ACEN8 1:53.60   10.0

Challen Waller Jake Geyer

Chris Hood Dallin Jardine

29.54 31.47 26.0126.58

BCEN9 x1:56.98

Pierson Linde Ben Bush

Tanner Johnson Trevor Sutphin

30.09 34.20 24.6328.06

BKWH-WY10 x1:58.55

Hunter Hasskamp 18 Chance Burton

Tyler Evenson 17 Painter Stone

28.22 36.22 25.5328.58

BGRV11 x1:58.63

Sam Quick Jason Richmond

Trevor Moser Jared Lund

31.48 30.32 26.6830.15

ARAW-WY12 1:58.90   8.0

Isaac Nitschke 15 Joseph Horn 17

Caleb Johansson 15 Eric Engstrom 16

28.92 33.03 26.2830.67

BTHB-WY13 x1:59.82

Brastin Moore 17 Grady Baird 15

Zach Jewell 17 Caleb Carsrud 14

30.15 34.53 25.7129.43

BLAN14 x2:01.11

Preston Plaisted Richard Ellis

Erik Blunck T Whiting

31.21 33.73 27.5028.67

BRAW-WY15 x2:04.97

Braxton Langenderfer 16 William Robinson 18

Dalton Coleman 15 Israel Chavez 17

31.51 37.63 27.0528.78

CKWH-WY16 x2:05.04

Jonas Armstrong 14 Tim Underwood

Hudson Billings Michael Lesco

31.74 35.63 28.1129.56

ARIV17 2:07.20   6.0

Trystan Gorley Nate Shroyer

Trevon Stevens Drew Shroyer

32.33 32.36 26.5435.97

CGRV18 x2:08.53

John Clark Devin Bobbitt

Dade Lucero Levi Westburg

31.90 36.06 29.0531.52

BLAR19 x2:12.27

Aly Abdelkader Zach Hodson

Isaac Coleman 18 Trenton Hamel

38.69 34.62 29.4429.52

ARSP-WY20 2:13.31   4.0

Erral Asper Talon Thomas

Conley Searle Trevor Lansberry

36.57 37.54 28.8230.38

DKWH-WY21 x2:13.65

33.98 17.16 1:04.7217.79

CLAN22 x2:28.57

Mason Kinney Cyliss Ragsdale

Wilson Winn Riley Williamson

34.55 45.16 31.1137.75

EKWH-WY23 x2:30.72

Zach Hunter Ian Byrnes 14

Camden Fugatt 14 Josiah Matney 14

36.54 40.66 35.5937.93

BNCH24 2:36.85   1.0

Kamron Fowler 15 Benjamin Trumbull 14

Christopher Edmunds 16 Brandon Edmunds 15

42.72 41.80 32.2940.04

CTHB-WY--- DQ

36.38 43.88 34.1531.02

ANCH--- DQ

Ethan Cox 16 Caleb Stahl 17

Bridger Myers Matt Ellison 16

29.84 34.89 29.8039.89

CLAR--- DQ

43.93 43.43 22.3847.83

FKWH-WY--- DQ

Paul Nesterenko 14 Curtis Reimann 14

Bryce Muller 14 Jacob Mathews 14

42.39 43.24 41.3345.21

 
#3  Girls 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LSC-WY 17Maggie Clerkin1 2:00.68

28.10 30.03 31.3631.19

CHEY-WY 18Logan Anderson2 2:04.79

28.08 30.89 33.5132.31

LSC-WYSage Morton3 2:07.10

29.29 32.66 32.0933.06

CHEY-WY 17Rachel Pietsch4 2:08.93

28.56 32.13 34.1834.06

CHEY-WY 14Gladys Eggers5 2:12.70

30.19 32.85 35.2034.46

CHEY-WY 16Christa Vanlandingham6 2:12.99

31.10 33.48 33.3735.04

CCA-WY 14Kendyl Near7 2:13.58

30.82 33.39 34.9034.47

WAVE-WY 15Ruth Potter8 2:19.26

32.07 34.92 36.3235.95

SWAT-WY 15Payton Miller9 2:19.41

32.06 34.98 36.1336.24

CASC 16Lindsay Hubert10 2:20.41

31.30 34.58 37.8336.70

CHEY-WY 16Arianna Simoni11 x2:27.67

33.12 36.36 38.8439.35

CHEY-WY 14Trinity Massengill12 x2:29.73

34.55 37.96 37.4639.76

CASC 15Mazzi Vlastos13 2:29.96

35.20 38.78 37.2238.76

LSC-WY 17Sarah Holles14 2:35.33

34.34 38.41 41.8140.77

CASC 15Jayleen Blackford15 2:36.46

35.80 39.82 39.8441.00

CHEY-WY 15Hannilyn Kersenbrock16 x3:20.79

34.43 37.97 1:28.3840.01
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Results - LARAMIE MEET
 
#4  Boys 200 Yard Free

4A2:01.00

3A2:17.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EAS-WY 18Jackson Mugg1 1:48.91 4A

24.71 27.29 28.5328.38

LANNick Kulow2 1:51.88 4A

25.47 28.18 29.0629.17

THB-WY 17Gunnar Poley3 1:53.95 4A

24.03 27.17 32.2230.53

RSP-WYJames Spicer4 1:55.83 4A

26.96 29.36 29.6129.90

CSO-WYBenjamin Anderson5 1:56.11 4A

25.83 29.65 29.7930.84

LAR 16Connor Fontana6 1:56.61 4A

25.97 28.95 31.0530.64

LANRyan Brinda7 1:58.11 4A

26.05 29.65 30.9431.47

KWH-WY 14Ian Pfaff8 1:58.56 4A

25.47 28.99 32.9231.18

LAR 18Logan Pickard9 1:58.86 4A

27.02 29.34 30.8931.61

THB-WY 18Cole Barton10 1:59.64 4A

26.91 31.22 31.1030.41

KWH-WYCody Hull11 2:00.84 4A

26.87 31.01 31.3831.58

EAS-WY 17Grant Schoene12 2:00.94 4A

27.88 31.05 30.5631.45

GRVDean Lyon13 2:01.63 3A

26.63 30.22 32.6732.11

LANRichard Ellis14 2:04.09 3A

27.86 31.15 32.1032.98

RAW-WY 16Taylor Harshman15 2:04.30 3A

28.21 31.27 31.5433.28

THB-WY 17Nick Glaser16 2:04.42 3A

27.06 30.78 33.4933.09

GRVElijah Kraft17 2:06.04 3A

28.36 30.82 33.4633.40

RIVMathew Fisher18 2:06.09 3A

28.00 31.62 33.5832.89

CSO-WYJared Price19 2:07.03 3A

27.38 32.86 33.0833.71

LAR 15Sean Clerkin20 2:07.21 3A

29.02 31.87 33.0333.29

CSO-WYRees Mullins21 2:07.41 3A

28.83 32.95 32.6133.02

RIVAshton Settlemire22 2:07.91 3A

29.13 32.09 33.2033.49

RSP-WYAnthony Erramouspe23 2:08.12 3A

29.35 32.58 32.8433.35

CENDallin Jardine24 2:09.42 3A

28.64 32.61 33.5034.67

KWH-WY 17Tyler Evenson25 2:10.07 3A

27.59 32.59 34.7835.11

CENChallen Waller26 2:11.47 3A

29.82 33.43 33.5334.69

NCH 16Ethan Cox27 2:11.88 3A

27.28 33.35 35.7835.47

THB-WY 17Brastin Moore28 2:14.50 3A

30.26 34.58 34.6235.04

CSO-WYJosiah Toelle29 2:16.05 3A

29.20 33.86 37.1535.84

GRVTy Sturlaugson30 2:19.19

30.29 34.77 36.6537.48

EAS-WY 15Dillon Kury31 2:20.97

30.35 35.14 37.7037.78

THB-WY 16Spencer Gauthier32 x2:22.64

32.89 35.94 35.9837.83

RIVTrevon Stevens33 2:22.79

32.26 36.69 36.3437.50

LANT Whiting34 2:23.80

32.61 37.76 35.0138.42

RAW-WY 16Erick Beltran35 2:24.72

32.70 37.10 35.7639.16

KWH-WYDavid Price36 2:25.44

30.57 36.52 38.2040.15

KWH-WYHudson Billings37 x2:26.67

31.26 35.62 39.9539.84

RAW-WY 15Austin Martinez38 2:26.91

33.88 37.49 37.8337.71

KWH-WYZach Hunter39 x2:29.20

34.25 38.84 37.4138.70

RAW-WY 16Michael Gabe Martinez40 2:31.33

32.26 36.74 40.9941.34

CENAiden Baker41 2:31.62

34.54 37.61 41.3738.10

CENSean Hager42 2:31.93

32.65 37.33 41.6240.33

KWH-WYCameron Bender43 x2:33.50

29.23 34.72 46.3343.22

RAW-WY 18William Robinson44 x2:38.00

35.42 39.63 41.1241.83

CENNathan Durrant45 x2:41.58

34.43 40.83 42.0244.30

RAW-WY 16Dylan Schutterle46 x2:51.02

35.77 42.71 46.1646.38

RIVAshton Shoopman47 3:03.11

39.28 46.27 49.1348.43

GRVBrody Belcher48 3:14.97

18.70

NCH 15Jackson Yancey--- DQ

40.58 54.43 58.711:03.93

LAR 16Rowan Kelly--- DQ

28.46 31.47 32.1132.25

GRVDylan Strange--- DQ

32.00 39.25 37.9440.82

RIVMichael Kraft--- DQ

30.50 36.80 33.8037.30

 
#5  Girls 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LSC-WY 16Carter Burchi1 2:22.78

28.40 36.55 34.9242.91

SWAT-WY 17Tanner Miller2 2:34.49

33.48 39.38 37.0444.59

CHEY-WY 14Jamie Kaste3 3:06.93

42.92 49.15 46.9147.95

RST-WY 16Whitney Paulsen--- DQ

41.41 52.79 45.0654.26

 
#6  Boys 200 Yard IM

4A2:20.00

3A2:35.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LAR 15Max DeYoung1 2:02.84 4A

25.23 30.37 28.4938.75

GRVMichael Richmond2 2:02.98 4A

25.50 30.99 29.8936.60

RSP-WYRon DeFauw3 2:07.84 4A

26.65 32.86 29.1739.16

KWH-WY 14Kellen Chadderdon4 2:08.58 4A

25.73 32.75 30.4439.66

THB-WY 16JR Albers5 2:17.01 4A

29.10 34.95 30.0542.91

GRVEthan Moffatt6 2:17.41 4A

28.41 39.29 32.8336.88

THB-WY 16Landon Hoffman7 2:18.12 4A

26.28 34.11 34.1743.56

CSO-WYNathan Fawcett8 2:19.64 4A

28.26 34.64 34.1842.56

EAS-WY 17Micah Turner9 2:23.27 3A

28.19 35.46 34.7344.89

KWH-WYDallin Bell10 2:23.40 3A

29.40 34.05 33.8546.10

KWH-WYPainter Stone11 2:24.42 3A

30.04 38.21 31.1145.06

CENPierson Linde12 2:26.64 3A

30.43 35.39 35.1345.69

CSO-WYJoshua Anderson13 2:27.26 3A

30.80 40.28 35.6440.54

RAW-WY 16Braxton Langenderfer14 2:29.02 3A

29.53 38.21 36.2645.02

RAW-WY 17Joseph Horn15 2:29.36 3A

31.86 40.81 33.6743.02

GRVDade Lucero16 2:29.65 3A

31.41 40.60 33.6144.03

LAR 18Isaac Coleman17 2:29.82 3A

30.26 41.67 35.2342.66

EAS-WY 15Jordan Golding18 2:31.40 3A

33.26 40.24 37.0840.82

THB-WY 14Caleb Carsrud19 2:32.03 3A

32.17 39.84 34.4845.54

DOU-WYAlano Aguirre20 2:33.62 3A

32.35 41.35 35.6544.27

CENJake Geyer21 2:33.72 3A

33.53 41.31 34.7044.18

LARZach Hodson22 2:35.37

32.52 41.36 36.3545.14

EAS-WY 16Trey Turner23 2:38.20

34.83 40.99 36.9345.45
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(#6  Boys 200 Yard IM)

KWH-WYNoah Katzmann24 2:42.62

34.53 41.00 40.6046.49

GRVDevin Bobbitt25 2:45.19

37.11 42.86 37.7347.49

RAW-WY 16Gunner Mayer26 2:46.54

32.87 45.52 39.1449.01

RSP-WYJeran Spicer27 2:48.00

34.65 45.82 35.7451.79

RAW-WY 15Heyden Roberts28 2:48.55

35.18 42.28 37.3653.73

CENEli Herrera29 2:52.87

36.91 45.16 39.0851.72

EAS-WY 18Ryder Christensen30 2:57.91

35.48 45.38 37.4959.56

LANMason Kinney31 3:05.41

40.31 49.16 42.8853.06

KWH-WY 14Ian Byrnes--- DQ

44.42 49.22 40.9753.07

KWH-WYCharlie Parker--- DQ

35.22 43.24 43.1655.50

CENBridger Jardine--- DQ

50.05 52.82 44.641:11.40

 
#7  Girls 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GST-WY 17Sani Carsrud1 24.52

CHEY-WY 15Porscha Cavanaugh2 26.33

RIVJosie Dike3 26.56

GST-WY 17Lauren Pikula4 26.75

GST-WY 15Libby Poley5 26.79

CCA-WY 16Kenna Smith6 27.16

RST-WY 17Haili Shepard7 28.23

CHEY-WY 15Alyssa Samuelson8 28.30

CCA-WY 14Jakobi Mirich9 28.72

CHEY-WY 15Anja Stefka10 28.75

CCW-WY 17Maecie Wright11 28.77

CHEY-WY 15Sally Osterman12 29.63

CHEY-WY 18Rachel Troudt13 x30.21

RST-WY 16Whitney Paulsen14 30.54

CCA-WY 13Dillen Phillips15 31.00

RST-WY 15Sierra Jo Skinner16 31.41

CCA-WY 14Keyarra Bassett17 33.00

CASC 15Kayalei Hartl--- DQ

 
#8  Boys 50 Yard Free

4A24.50

3A26.25

Age Name         Team Finals Time

THB-WY 18Ty Conklin1 22.01 4A

LAR 18McKay Lake2 22.54 4A

LANCaleb Huelskamp3 23.19 4A

CENChris Hood4 23.53 4A

KWH-WYKahner Christopherson5 23.68 4A

GRVLane Hutchison6 23.79 4A

LAR 18Jesse Franc7 23.92 4A

CENNick Allen8 23.94 4A

RAW-WY 17Evan Epp9 24.15 4A

LAR 16Jacob Richardson*10 24.19 4A

KWH-WY 17Kade Hillibush*10 24.19 4A

THB-WY 17Jordan Brandon12 24.64 3A

RAW-WY 15Isaac Nitschke13 24.76 3A

CENTrevor Sutphin14 24.97 3A

KWH-WYTrevor Fleetwood15 25.24 3A

LARBryce Bienz16 25.37 3A

EAS-WY 17Hunter Booth17 25.60 3A

GRVGabe Davis18 25.66 3A

THB-WY 17Braden Deaton19 25.70 3A

RAW-WY 16Eric Engstrom*20 25.92 3A

CENLogan Schaad*20 25.92 3A

RIVTrystan Gorley22 26.08 3A

EAS-WY 18Jaxon Yates23 26.16 3A

RAW-WY 17Israel Chavez24 26.37

DOU-WYTony Back25 26.38

CENAustin Moon26 x26.40

CENTanner Johnson27 x26.41

RIVDrew Shroyer28 26.48

RSP-WYTalon Thomas29 26.68

RAW-WY 15Caleb Johansson30 x26.87

GRVJared Lund31 27.15

THB-WY 15Grady Baird32 27.25

RSP-WYConley Searle33 27.29

DOU-WYBraedon Madewell34 27.39

RIVBrokk Nyberg35 27.41

CENRiley Roedel36 x27.48

RAW-WY 18Brian Paul37 x27.56

THB-WY 17Nate Vargas38 x27.62

KWH-WYMichael Lesco39 27.64

THB-WY 17Tyler Williams40 x27.68

LANColton Wietzki41 27.80

KWH-WYChance Burton42 x27.87

EAS-WY 17Jacob Calderon43 28.05

DOU-WYCordell Veirgets44 28.48

CENCooper Perryman45 x28.61

RAW-WY 14Gage Shultz-Dunn46 x28.66

KWH-WY 14Carter Mahoney47 x28.67

KWH-WYBrenden Jacobs48 x28.75

RSP-WYTrevor Lansberry49 28.82

THB-WY 17Corben Vaughn50 x28.92

NCH 16Matt Ellison51 29.19

RSP-WYEverett Whittman52 29.21

LARAly Abdelkader53 x29.36

THB-WY 17Cody Olson54 x29.37

RAW-WY 14Nicholis Williams55 x29.48

LARTrenton Hamel56 x29.53

CENNoah Roedel57 x29.62

CSO-WYPreston Bolton58 29.84

LAR 14Matthew Kaszuba59 x30.17

RSP-WYSam Smith60 x30.22

LANRiley Williamson61 30.23

THB-WY 16Daniel McCoy62 x30.44

RIVChase Spearman63 30.63

RSP-WYErral Asper64 x30.84

RAW-WY 14Taylor Torsetenbo65 x31.94

NCH 15Brandon Edmunds66 32.08

KWH-WY 14Paul Nesterenko67 x32.34

NCHBridger Myers68 32.60

NCH 14Benjamin Trumbull69 32.85

THB-WY 14Briar Malone70 x33.00

LAR 14Alex Jones71 x34.59

GRVBrady Eckelberry72 34.71

KWH-WY 14Josiah Matney73 x34.73

KWH-WYRodney Gardner74 x35.03

RSP-WYConner King75 x35.29

RIVRiley Goff76 x35.78

LARMackie Davis77 x35.79

LARTristan Pickard78 x36.50

LANCyliss Ragsdale79 36.67

NCH 15Aaron Tabor80 x37.42

LANWarren Losch81 x38.45

RAW-WY 14Skyler Langenderfer82 x39.81

RSP-WYAndy Stocks83 x40.73

LAR 14Christian Muntzer84 x43.62

KWH-WY 14Duey Palmer85 x46.07

GRVRiley Roberts86 x48.03

LAR 14Vlad Watkins87 x49.73

LARAde Orunsolu88 x58.61

CENHarrison Rankin--- DQ

KWH-WY 14Jacob Mathews--- DQ

 
#9  Girls 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

SWAT-WYAli Lange1 281.65

LAR 17Kylie Campbell2 191.05

SWAT-WYTae Rall3 160.90

RST-WY 17Haili Shepard4 155.40

 
#10  Boys 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

THB-WY 17Tyler Williams1 277.55   16.0

KWH-WYCalvin Speth2 273.40   13.0

LAR 16Chris Bury3 243.70   12.0

GRVColeton Spalding4 225.25   11.0

EAS-WY 15Julian Yates5 202.00   10.0

LARBryce Bienz6 201.50   9.0

LARTrenton Hamel7 196.55   7.0

THB-WY 17Braden Deaton8 192.90   5.0

THB-WY 17Corben Vaughn9 188.80   4.0

THB-WY 16Daniel McCoy10 180.80   3.0

RAW-WY 17Israel Chavez11 171.70   2.0

KWH-WYRodney Gardner12 155.90   1.0

LANPreston Plaisted13 153.65

CENCooper Perryman14 148.90

LANLucas Hulme15 147.65

KWH-WY 14Josiah Matney16 145.70

GRVDalton Howard17 126.80

EAS-WY 17Dominic Kretz18 114.80

RSP-WYAndy Stocks19 83.40

KWH-WY 14Duey Palmer20 57.50

 
#11  Girls 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GST-WY 17Sani Carsrud1 1:00.20
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(#11  Girls 100 Yard Fly)

LSC-WY 16Carter Burchi2 1:01.19

27.94 33.25

CHEY-WY 17Rachel Pietsch3 1:04.33

30.12 34.21

SWAT-WY 14Addy Fernandez4 1:06.86

32.29 34.57

CCA-WY 16Kenna Smith5 1:08.92

31.04 37.88

GST-WY 17Lauren Pikula6 1:09.30

31.31 37.99

CHEY-WY 15Sally Osterman7 1:15.86

33.89 41.97

CHEY-WY 16Arianna Simoni8 1:18.80

35.10 43.70

LSC-WY 14Sydney Holles9 1:29.79

40.21 49.58

 
#12  Boys 100 Yard Fly

4A1:02.50

3A1:14.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GRVMichael Richmond1 53.59 4A

25.04 28.55

KWH-WY 14Kellen Chadderdon2 56.81 4A

25.70 31.11

EAS-WY 16Walker Marshall3 57.03 4A

26.00 31.03

RSP-WYJames Spicer4 57.58 4A

27.06 30.52

LANRyan Brinda5 58.61 4A

27.15 31.46

EAS-WY 17Stephen Wessenberg6 58.93 4A

27.19 31.74

CSO-WYBenjamin Anderson7 59.08 4A

27.82 31.26

LAR 18Jesse Franc8 59.20 4A

26.51 32.69

GRVJason Richmond9 59.90 4A

28.03 31.87

THB-WY 16JR Albers10 1:02.06 4A

28.37 33.69

LANErik Blunck11 1:04.32 3A

29.23 35.09

CSO-WYJosiah Toelle12 1:05.54 3A

30.26 35.28

LANRichard Ellis*13 1:05.81 3A

29.88 35.93

GRVJohn Clark*13 1:05.81 3A

30.70 35.11

CENTanner Johnson*15 1:06.12 3A

29.87 36.25

EAS-WY 17Micah Turner*15 1:06.12 3A

30.04 36.08

CENTrevor Sutphin17 1:06.89 3A

31.11 35.78

RIVMathew Fisher18 1:07.55 3A

30.90 36.65

RAW-WY 17Evan Epp19 1:07.83 3A

30.60 37.23

RAW-WY 15Dalton Coleman20 1:07.91 3A

30.17 37.74

EAS-WY 16Cameron Stout21 1:08.49 3A

30.67 37.82

GRVTrevor Moser22 1:08.77 3A

31.65 37.12

RIVAshton Settlemire23 1:09.02 3A

31.93 37.09

THB-WY 17Zach Jewell24 1:09.49 3A

31.49 38.00

RIVNate Shroyer25 1:10.17 3A

31.49 38.68

KWH-WY 14Jonas Armstrong26 1:10.72 3A

30.57 40.15

THB-WY 14Caleb Carsrud27 1:12.21 3A

32.44 39.77

CENRoyce Madden28 1:12.36 3A

32.25 40.11

NCH 17Caleb Stahl29 1:13.68 3A

30.82 42.86

EAS-WY 18Ryder Christensen30 x1:24.49

35.11 49.38

RIVAshton Shoopman31 1:43.66

RAW-WY 16Erick Beltran--- DQ

33.34 39.92

CENBen Bush--- DQ

37.34 46.01

GRVSam Quick--- DQ

32.33 37.30

 
#13  Girls 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LSC-WY 17Maggie Clerkin1 56.64

27.35 29.29

RIVJosie Dike2 57.67

28.18 29.49

CHEY-WY 14Gladys Eggers3 1:00.48

28.98 31.50

CASC 15Kayalei Hartl4 1:03.37

30.59 32.78

CHEY-WY 18Rachel Troudt5 1:04.63

31.54 33.09

CCA-WY 14Jakobi Mirich6 1:04.74

31.32 33.42

CHEY-WY 14Tatum Massengill7 1:05.08

31.46 33.62

RST-WY 17Haili Shepard8 1:05.13

31.11 34.02

CHEY-WY 15Hannilyn Kersenbrock9 1:08.09

32.08 36.01

CCA-WY 13Dillen Phillips10 1:08.94

33.36 35.58

RST-WY 15Sierra Jo Skinner11 1:12.33

34.36 37.97

RST-WY 16Whitney Paulsen12 1:12.41

34.49 37.92

CHEY-WY 14Cait Heddins13 x1:15.14

35.86 39.28

 
#14  Boys 100 Yard Free

4A54.00

3A59.60

Age Name         Team Finals Time

THB-WY 18Ty Conklin1 48.66 4A

23.55 25.11

GRVJames King2 49.61 4A

23.48 26.13

LAR 18McKay Lake3 49.92 4A

24.53 25.39

LANNick Kulow4 50.47 4A

24.41 26.06

LAR 16Connor Fontana5 51.32 4A

24.17 27.15

KWH-WY 14Ian Pfaff6 51.91 4A

24.50 27.41

CENChris Hood7 52.25 4A

24.79 27.46

LAR 18Logan Pickard8 52.29 4A

24.60 27.69

GRVLane Hutchison9 53.22 4A

24.89 28.33

THB-WY 18Cole Barton10 53.73 4A

25.28 28.45

KWH-WYKahner Christopherson11 54.63 3A

25.99 28.64

LANColin Kinney12 54.81 3A

26.19 28.62

CENNick Allen13 55.50 3A

25.98 29.52

NCH 16Ethan Cox14 55.69 3A

26.03 29.66

EAS-WY 17Hunter Booth15 58.19 3A

27.32 30.87

RAW-WY 16Eric Engstrom16 58.26 3A

27.48 30.78

GRVGabe Davis17 58.58 3A

28.19 30.39

CSO-WYRees Mullins18 58.82 3A

27.55 31.27

RIVMichael Kraft19 59.79

28.50 31.29

THB-WY 15Grady Baird20 1:00.53

28.53 32.00

CENAustin Moon21 1:00.72

28.05 32.67

RIVBrokk Nyberg22 1:01.04

29.46 31.58

KWH-WYTrevor Fleetwood23 1:01.18

28.46 32.72

LANT Whiting24 1:01.40

29.75 31.65
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(#14  Boys 100 Yard Free)

RSP-WYConley Searle25 1:02.41

29.78 32.63

CENRiley Roedel26 1:03.03

29.53 33.50

THB-WY 17Nate Vargas27 1:03.52

29.65 33.87

RAW-WY 15Caleb Johansson28 1:03.89

29.81 34.08

KWH-WY 14Braden Lougee29 1:04.12

30.17 33.95

EAS-WY 15Dillon Kury30 1:04.14

30.38 33.76

RAW-WY 15Heyden Roberts31 1:04.61

30.65 33.96

LANColton Wietzki32 1:04.69

30.09 34.60

KWH-WYChance Burton33 x1:04.75

30.30 34.45

CENAiden Baker34 x1:05.48

31.80 33.68

RSP-WYEverett Whittman35 1:06.15

30.67 35.48

KWH-WYMichael Lesco36 x1:06.42

31.29 35.13

CENEli Herrera37 x1:06.53

32.06 34.47

NCH 16Matt Ellison38 1:06.68

31.60 35.08

EAS-WY 17Jacob Calderon39 1:07.37

30.55 36.82

KWH-WYCharlie Parker40 x1:08.01

30.85 37.16

RSP-WYErral Asper41 1:08.04

32.57 35.47

KWH-WY 14Carter Mahoney42 x1:09.69

34.31 35.38

RAW-WY 18Brian Paul43 1:11.65

32.54 39.11

LANMason Kinney44 x1:11.91

34.58 37.33

LARAly Abdelkader45 1:12.40

34.44 37.96

NCH 15Kamron Fowler46 1:13.75

33.45 40.30

KWH-WY 14Paul Nesterenko47 x1:14.00

35.21 38.79

KWH-WY 14Camden Fugatt48 x1:14.16

35.65 38.51

NCH 16Christopher Edmunds49 1:14.26

35.82 38.44

LANRiley Williamson50 x1:15.53

35.14 40.39

GRVBrody Belcher51 1:16.16

RIVChase Spearman52 1:17.07

35.10 41.97

CENBridger Jardine53 x1:17.92

36.87 41.05

NCH 15Brandon Edmunds54 x1:18.32

37.17 41.15

GRVBrady Eckelberry55 x1:18.41

36.17 42.24

KWH-WY 14Bryce Muller56 x1:22.07

39.28 42.79

LARMackie Davis57 x1:22.43

37.94 44.49

NCH 15Aaron Tabor58 x1:33.53

43.28 50.25

NCH 15Andrew Canchola59 x1:34.27

GRVRiley Roberts60 x1:55.71

49.39 1:06.32

LAR 14Vlad Watkins61 x1:55.85

46.51 1:09.34

RIVRiley Goff--- DQ

40.24 41.18

 
#15  Girls 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LSC-WYSage Morton1 5:43.90

29.80 33.45 34.3634.79

35.27 35.65 35.72 35.95

35.07 33.84

SWAT-WY 15Payton Miller2 6:11.89

32.48 36.03 38.0037.53

37.84 37.91 38.43 38.54

37.99 37.14

CHEY-WY 16Christa Vanlandingham3 6:18.52

31.92 36.05 37.8637.35

38.81 38.58 39.51 40.03

40.37 38.04

CASC 15Mazzi Vlastos4 6:41.43

36.00 40.52 40.6440.46

40.41 40.52 41.04 42.07

40.54 39.23

 
#16  Boys 500 Yard Free

4A5:35.00

3A6:25.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EAS-WY 18Jackson Mugg1 4:57.72 4A

25.80 29.31 29.9029.65

29.92 30.34 30.69 31.04

31.15 29.92

RSP-WYRon DeFauw2 5:06.16 4A

26.72 30.23 31.0631.34

31.21 31.58 31.31 31.36

30.61 30.74

LANCaleb Huelskamp3 5:26.12 4A

27.57 31.24 32.7332.59

33.89 34.00 34.48 33.93

34.00 31.69

EAS-WY 17Grant Schoene4 5:27.52 4A

27.83 32.04 34.6434.05

35.37 34.15 33.19 33.04

32.25 30.96

THB-WY 16Landon Hoffman5 5:28.49 4A

26.83 30.99 34.8432.71

34.44 35.89 33.75 34.09

33.00 31.95

GRVDean Lyon6 5:32.39 4A

27.96 31.68 34.6633.61

34.72 35.19 35.10 34.65

33.30 31.52

LAR 16Rowan Kelly7 5:32.99 4A

29.25 32.35 34.2433.62

33.93 34.45 33.53 33.67

34.18 33.77

KWH-WY 18Hunter Hasskamp8 5:37.46 3A

28.81 31.87 34.3133.64

34.37 34.50 34.94 35.04

35.05 34.93

THB-WY 17Nick Glaser9 5:43.64 3A

27.90 32.11 34.8933.78

35.50 36.14 36.55 36.16

36.17 34.44

CSO-WYNathan Fawcett10 5:50.58 3A

28.51 34.66 35.5234.15

35.75 36.49 36.83 36.62

36.83 35.22

RSP-WYAnthony Erramouspe11 5:53.33 3A

30.19 33.89 36.6436.10

36.20 37.40 37.47 36.35

35.17 33.92

KWH-WYPainter Stone12 5:55.66 3A

32.29 34.56 36.1836.33

37.34 36.95 37.15 34.86

36.56 33.44

LAR 15Sean Clerkin13 5:58.45 3A

32.04 36.12 36.4636.43

35.97 36.76 36.64 36.83

36.66 34.54

GRVElijah Kraft14 6:00.21 3A

30.31 34.31 36.8635.54

37.44 37.57 37.95 37.49

37.61 35.13

DOU-WYTony Back15 6:11.11 3A

29.51 33.07 37.8436.86

38.66 39.72 38.74 41.18

39.33 36.20

THB-WY 16Spencer Gauthier16 6:19.61 3A

33.87 36.54 39.0538.17

38.05 39.57 38.74 39.25

38.94 37.43

GRVTrevor Moser17 6:26.19

33.45 38.69 40.0839.78

40.28 39.47 39.63 40.70

38.23 35.88
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(#16  Boys 500 Yard Free)

RSP-WYJeran Spicer18 6:29.68

33.75 39.23 39.7740.85

41.85 39.99 39.72 39.68

39.09 35.75

GRVDylan Strange19 6:33.85

33.80 38.72 39.7240.96

40.46 40.68 41.11 40.74

40.38 37.28

RIVTrevon Stevens20 6:34.45

31.96 36.79 39.8839.42

40.81 40.89 41.91 42.01

42.01 38.77

KWH-WYDavid Price21 6:43.15

33.54 39.79 40.8640.61

41.23 41.14 42.55 42.55

41.42 39.46

KWH-WYHudson Billings22 6:46.75

33.09 37.75 40.7440.62

41.88 42.37 42.71 42.97

42.79 41.83

GRVLevi Westburg23 x6:47.07

36.38 37.95 44.0741.47

40.77 41.24 42.34 44.06

40.52 38.27

CENSean Hager24 6:53.52

1:14.23 1:26.31 43.82

44.04 43.17 43.48

38.00

LANBenaiah Dolence25 6:54.93

32.47 38.84 42.7341.21

42.72 42.96 44.28 43.70

43.52 42.50

RAW-WY 14Gage Shultz-Dunn26 6:56.98

34.65 38.98 43.3342.91

44.95 42.83 45.19 41.78

43.20 39.16

KWH-WYZach Hunter27 x7:02.06

35.58 41.07 42.7042.21

43.54 43.99 44.84 44.47

43.48 40.18

RAW-WY 15Austin Martinez28 7:03.46

35.15 39.04 42.3840.90

42.95 44.32 45.00 44.93

46.12 42.67

KWH-WYCameron Bender29 x7:10.80

35.41 39.79 43.6843.15

44.00 44.73 45.14 45.73

45.93 43.24

CENNathan Durrant30 7:12.69

34.92 39.54 45.6243.61

45.45 44.57 45.87 45.35

45.48 42.28

RAW-WY 16Gunner Mayer31 7:16.51

33.29 39.50 46.3544.11

46.77 46.20 45.64 47.22

45.32 42.11

RAW-WY 16Michael Gabe Martinez32 7:24.65

33.50 38.28 44.9142.97

46.38 47.46 47.77 49.40

49.76 44.22

KWH-WYTim Underwood33 x7:25.63

34.57 40.52 44.9743.52

46.24 46.37 47.53 48.60

47.80 45.51

LAR 14Ethan Bacon34 7:50.51

39.84 46.27 49.3048.44

49.22 48.40 47.98 48.07

48.85 44.14

RIVDrew Shroyer35 7:54.15

38.21 44.89 49.5446.46

49.73 50.91 50.28 50.25

48.56 45.32

RAW-WY 16Dylan Schutterle36 x8:02.27

39.63 45.31 49.2150.59

51.88 49.22 51.09 48.33

49.52 47.49

NCH 15Jackson Yancey37 9:24.93

41.57 53.60 59.7657.52

54.95 1:04.58 1:01.51 59.97

1:00.60 50.87

RAW-WY 16Taylor Harshman--- DQ

28.52 32.51 35.2333.91

35.69 36.73 36.34 36.16

36.54 31.77

 
#17  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALSC-WY1 1:49.69

Carter Burchi 16 Maggie Clerkin 17

Sage Morton Sarah Holles 17

25.59 26.70 29.7227.68

ACHEY-WY2 1:49.78

Porscha Cavanaugh 15 Rachel Pietsch 17

Christa Vanlandingham 16 Arianna Simoni 16

26.44 26.35 28.7928.20

BCHEY-WY3 x1:53.70

Gladys Eggers 14 Sally Osterman 15

Alyssa Samuelson 15 Anja Stefka 15

28.34 27.95 28.6428.77

ACCA-WY4 1:54.80

Kendyl Near 14 Dillen Phillips 13

Jakobi Mirich 14 Kenna Smith 16

28.03 31.02 25.2530.50

ASWAT-WY5 1:58.75

Addy Fernandez 14

Payton Miller 15 Tanner Miller 17

28.63 29.62 29.7530.75

CCHEY-WY6 x2:12.92

34.33 30.71 33.7434.14

ACASC--- DQ

Kayalei Hartl 15 Lindsay Hubert 16

Jayleen Blackford 15 Mazzi Vlastos 15

28.89 28.33 30.2931.31

 
#18  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALAR1 1:28.89   32.0

McKay Lake 18 Logan Pickard 18

Jesse Franc 18 Max DeYoung 15

22.43 22.51 21.0322.92

AKWH-WY2 1:33.04   26.0

Ian Pfaff 14 Cody Hull

Kade Hillibush 17 Kahner Christopherson

23.15 23.11 23.1723.61

ARAW-WY3 1:39.45   24.0

Evan Epp 17 Erick Beltran 16

Eric Engstrom 16 Taylor Harshman 16

24.52 24.97 24.7425.22

BLAR4 x1:39.81

Bryce Bienz Jacob Richardson 16

Rowan Kelly 16 Connor Fontana 16

25.93 23.55 23.7526.58

AGRV5 1:40.28   11.0

Ethan Moffatt Dean Lyon

Jason Richmond Gabe Davis

25.37 24.25 25.1925.47

ACEN6 1:41.02   20.0

Nick Allen Tanner Johnson

Trevor Sutphin Austin Moon

24.27 25.88 26.4724.40

ARSP-WY7 1:41.38   18.0

Talon Thomas Anthony Erramouspe

Ron DeFauw James Spicer

26.70 26.30 24.1924.19

BTHB-WY8 1:41.43   14.0

Braden Deaton 17 Nick Glaser 17

Landon Hoffman 16

26.05 26.33 23.3525.70

ALAN9 1:41.95   10.0

Richard Ellis Lucas Hulme

Preston Plaisted Colin Kinney

25.93 25.70 24.8025.52

AEAS-WY10 1:43.53   8.0

Hunter Booth 17 Cameron Stout 16

Trey Turner 16 Micah Turner 17

26.30 25.71 25.1826.34

ARIV11 1:45.04   6.0

Mathew Fisher Michael Kraft

Ashton Settlemire Brokk Nyberg

26.14 26.65 27.5524.70

BKWH-WY12 x1:45.68

Trevor Fleetwood Cameron Bender

Chance Burton Dallin Bell

26.06 16.05 23.7039.87

BEAS-WY13 x1:48.16

Jaxon Yates 18 Julian Yates 15

Jordan Golding 15 Jacob Calderon 17

26.56 25.62 27.6128.37

BCEN14 x1:49.66

Logan Schaad Jake Geyer

Riley Roedel Eli Herrera

26.00 27.02 28.8927.75
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BLAN15 x1:51.82

T Whiting Erik Blunck

Benaiah Dolence Colton Wietzki

27.80 26.92 27.9929.11

ACSO-WY16 1:51.97   4.0

Rees Mullins Joshua Anderson

Preston Bolton Josiah Toelle

28.50 26.65 26.4130.41

CKWH-WY17 x1:53.73

Charlie Parker Jonas Armstrong 14

Michael Lesco Chris Wolfe 14

30.38 26.34 27.6529.36

BRAW-WY18 x1:54.00

Israel Chavez 17 Michael Gabe Martinez 16

Gunner Mayer 16 Caleb Johansson 15

27.20 29.15 26.2031.45

ADOU-WY19 1:55.29   1.0

Braedon Madewell Cordell Veirgets

Alano Aguirre Tony Back

30.95 30.15 26.6927.50

DKWH-WY20 x1:56.55

Noah Katzmann Tim Underwood

David Price

28.51 30.30 29.2528.49

BGRV21 x1:56.58

Elijah Kraft Dade Lucero

Dylan Strange Levi Westburg

27.83 29.14 29.0030.61

CTHB-WY22 x2:01.52

30.22 28.05 33.5629.69

EKWH-WY23 x2:06.06

Brenden Jacobs Carson Bridge 14

Camden Fugatt 14 Carter Mahoney 14

29.03 36.35 28.5932.09

CGRV24 x2:07.72

Trevor Moser Devin Bobbitt

Brody Belcher Dalton Wadsworth

29.80 31.07 34.2132.64

CLAR25 x2:13.06

30.75 31.69 36.7433.88

BNCH26 2:14.38

Bridger Myers Brandon Edmunds 15

Kamron Fowler 15 Christopher Edmunds 16

33.24 33.32 33.5034.32

BRIV27 x2:14.74

Nate Shroyer Chase Spearman

Ashton Shoopman Riley Goff

26.70 32.92 36.1838.94

CLAN28 x2:20.14

Mason Kinney Riley Williamson

Wilson Winn Warren Losch

32.01 32.39 40.2635.48

DLAR29 x3:05.47

39.27 49.88 1:02.3933.93

ATHB-WY--- DQ

Gunnar Poley 17 Cole Barton 18

JR Albers 16 Ty Conklin 18

22.39 23.36 23.30

ANCH--- DQ

Matt Ellison 16 Benjamin Trumbull 14

Caleb Stahl 17 Ethan Cox 16

31.08 32.38 25.0026.19

FKWH-WY--- DQ

Paul Nesterenko 14 Curtis Reimann 14

Bryce Muller 14 Jacob Mathews 14

33.10 36.05

 
#19  Girls 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CHEY-WY 18Logan Anderson1 1:03.43

30.69 32.74

GST-WY 15Libby Poley2 1:06.74

32.28 34.46

CCA-WY 14Kendyl Near3 1:07.27

33.22 34.05

CASC 16Lindsay Hubert4 1:09.15

33.55 35.60

SWAT-WY 14Addy Fernandez5 1:10.93

34.61 36.32

LSC-WY 17Sarah Holles6 1:13.43

35.93 37.50

WAVE-WY 15Ruth Potter7 1:14.02

36.05 37.97

CHEY-WY 14Trinity Massengill8 1:14.27

36.26 38.01

CHEY-WY 14Tatum Massengill9 1:14.35

36.38 37.97

CHEY-WY 14Addison Potts10 1:22.44

39.13 43.31

 
#20  Boys 100 Yard Back

4A1:03.00

3A1:13.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LAR 15Max DeYoung1 53.40 4A

25.56 27.84

GRVJames King2 56.41 4A

27.01 29.40

EAS-WY 17Stephen Wessenberg3 57.28 4A

28.08 29.20

THB-WY 17Gunnar Poley4 57.41 4A

27.53 29.88

EAS-WY 16Walker Marshall5 59.54 4A

28.33 31.21

KWH-WY 18Hunter Hasskamp6 1:01.80 4A

30.25 31.55

KWH-WYDallin Bell7 1:01.95 4A

30.01 31.94

LANLucas Hulme8 1:01.99 4A

29.46 32.53

LAR 16Chris Bury9 1:03.37 3A

29.41 33.96

CENPierson Linde10 1:03.75 3A

31.14 32.61

CENChallen Waller11 1:03.85 3A

30.99 32.86

EAS-WY 16Cameron Stout12 1:04.63 3A

31.61 33.02

CENLogan Schaad13 1:04.79 3A

32.23 32.56

RAW-WY 15Isaac Nitschke14 1:05.00 3A

30.82 34.18

THB-WY 17Brastin Moore15 1:05.66 3A

31.73 33.93

KWH-WY 17Tyler Evenson16 1:05.80 3A

31.34 34.46

CENDallin Jardine17 1:05.93 3A

31.53 34.40

LANPreston Plaisted18 1:06.85 3A

32.55 34.30

GRVSam Quick19 1:07.40 3A

32.61 34.79

GRVJohn Clark20 1:07.46 3A

32.84 34.62

THB-WY 17Zach Jewell21 1:07.54 3A

32.59 34.95

LAR 16Jacob Richardson22 1:07.84 3A

32.79 35.05

CSO-WYJared Price23 1:07.95 3A

32.86 35.09

KWH-WY 14Jonas Armstrong24 1:08.00 3A

32.77 35.23

RAW-WY 16Braxton Langenderfer25 1:09.02 3A

33.38 35.64

CENRoyce Madden26 x1:09.48 3A

33.58 35.90

RIVTrystan Gorley27 1:09.53 3A

33.95 35.58

GRVTy Sturlaugson28 1:10.00 3A

33.01 36.99

DOU-WYAlano Aguirre29 1:11.64 3A

35.11 36.53

GRVJared Lund30 x1:14.42

37.11 37.31

EAS-WY 15Julian Yates31 1:15.96

36.55 39.41

KWH-WY 14Chris Wolfe32 x1:16.07

37.14 38.93

KWH-WY 14Carson Bridge33 x1:17.56

39.04 38.52

THB-WY 17Cody Olson34 1:19.96

39.12 40.84

RAW-WY 14Nicholis Williams35 1:23.91

38.76 45.15

RSP-WYConner King36 1:24.82

41.37 43.45

KWH-WY 14Camden Fugatt37 x1:31.93

45.77 46.16

KWH-WY 14Ian Byrnes38 x1:32.25

44.73 47.52
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(#20  Boys 100 Yard Back)

NCH 15Kamron Fowler39 1:33.34

44.47 48.87

THB-WY 14Briar Malone40 x1:35.24

44.85 50.39

NCHBridger Myers41 1:37.41

46.03 51.38

RAW-WY 14Skyler Langenderfer42 1:42.48

48.19 54.29

KWH-WY 14Curtis Reimann43 x1:43.23

49.46 53.77

LARAde Orunsolu44 2:12.93

1:02.44 1:10.49

LAR 14Christian Muntzer45 x2:14.09

1:02.28 1:11.81

LARTristan Pickard46 x2:30.18

1:52.57 37.61

CSO-WYPreston Bolton47 2:31.86

1:38.94 52.92

 
#21  Girls 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CHEY-WY 15Porscha Cavanaugh1 1:14.85

35.28 39.57

SWAT-WY 17Tanner Miller2 1:20.27

37.87 42.40

CCW-WY 17Maecie Wright3 1:20.84

37.49 43.35

CHEY-WY 15Anja Stefka4 1:22.30

38.59 43.71

CHEY-WY 15Alyssa Samuelson5 1:23.38

39.96 43.42

CASC 15Jayleen Blackford6 1:23.89

38.23 45.66

CHEY-WY 14Jamie Kaste7 1:25.82

39.92 45.90

CCA-WY 14Keyarra Bassett8 1:26.37

39.85 46.52

RST-WY 17Haili Shepard9 1:27.68

39.97 47.71

CHEY-WY 14Cait Heddins10 x1:29.02

43.90 45.12

CHEY-WY 14Addison Potts11 x1:32.05

42.12 49.93

LSC-WY 14Sydney Holles12 1:35.38

44.66 50.72

RST-WY 15Sierra Jo Skinner13 1:45.02

47.08 57.94

 
#22  Boys 100 Yard Breast

4A1:11.00

3A1:19.50

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GRVEthan Moffatt1 1:03.92 4A

29.74 34.18

KWH-WY 17Kade Hillibush2 1:04.75 4A

29.99 34.76

THB-WY 17Jordan Brandon3 1:06.13 4A

31.02 35.11

GRVJason Richmond4 1:07.91 4A

31.89 36.02

KWH-WYCody Hull5 1:08.39 4A

31.70 36.69

LANColin Kinney6 1:10.70 4A

33.17 37.53

CSO-WYJoshua Anderson7 1:11.10 3A

33.41 37.69

RIVNate Shroyer8 1:11.17 3A

33.57 37.60

CENJake Geyer9 1:11.66 3A

33.78 37.88

EAS-WY 15Jordan Golding10 1:12.59 3A

34.28 38.31

EAS-WY 18Jaxon Yates11 1:13.14 3A

33.93 39.21

RAW-WY 17Joseph Horn12 1:13.27 3A

35.09 38.18

RAW-WY 15Dalton Coleman13 1:13.72 3A

34.21 39.51

KWH-WYNoah Katzmann14 1:14.96 3A

34.75 40.21

LAR 18Isaac Coleman15 1:15.71 3A

35.77 39.94

EAS-WY 16Trey Turner16 1:15.83 3A

34.86 40.97

CENBen Bush17 1:16.42 3A

35.72 40.70

LARZach Hodson18 1:18.73 3A

35.62 43.11

LANErik Blunck19 1:18.93 3A

37.11 41.82

KWH-WYTim Underwood20 1:20.53

37.30 43.23

GRVDade Lucero21 1:20.61

38.37 42.24

NCH 17Caleb Stahl22 1:21.37

37.55 43.82

RSP-WYTalon Thomas23 1:21.39

38.30 43.09

RAW-WY 18William Robinson24 1:21.68

38.92 42.76

GRVDevin Bobbitt25 1:21.81

38.09 43.72

KWH-WY 14Carson Bridge26 x1:22.49

39.85 42.64

RSP-WYTrevor Lansberry27 1:23.71

39.11 44.60

KWH-WY 14Chris Wolfe28 x1:27.50

41.49 46.01

LANBenaiah Dolence29 1:27.56

41.66 45.90

CENNoah Roedel30 1:27.69

KWH-WYBrenden Jacobs31 x1:29.06

41.34 47.72

RSP-WYSam Smith32 1:30.45

41.06 49.39

DOU-WYBraedon Madewell33 1:31.04

41.12 49.92

KWH-WY 14Curtis Reimann34 x1:34.08

46.68 47.40

RAW-WY 14Taylor Torsetenbo35 1:35.34

44.96 50.38

LAR 14Ethan Bacon36 1:35.74

46.73 49.01

LANCyliss Ragsdale37 1:38.52

47.02 51.50

KWH-WY 14Braden Lougee38 x1:39.11

LAR 14Alex Jones39 1:40.81

46.94 53.87

KWH-WY 14Bryce Muller40 x1:45.22

49.17 56.05

DOU-WYCordell Veirgets--- DQ

38.42 46.75

CENHarrison Rankin--- DQ

48.75 1:01.75

NCH 15Andrew Canchola--- DQ

54.96 1:29.35

NCH 16Christopher Edmunds--- DQ

44.40 49.69

 
#23  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACHEY-WY1 4:05.42

Logan Anderson 18 Gladys Eggers 14

Rachel Pietsch 17 Christa Vanlandingham 16

28.12 58.89 1:01.1028.74

27.70 59.49 31.43 1:05.94

BCHEY-WY2 x4:33.59

Tatum Massengill 14 Rachel Troudt 18

Trinity Massengill 14 Hannilyn Kersenbrock 15

31.65 1:05.86 1:07.6932.52

32.50 1:09.73 33.91 1:10.31

 
#24  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALAR1 3:18.50   32.0

McKay Lake 18 Connor Fontana 16

Logan Pickard 18 Max DeYoung 15

23.52 49.20 50.2223.53

23.49 50.75 22.32 48.33

AGRV2 3:24.98   26.0

Dean Lyon Lane Hutchison

James King Michael Richmond

23.63 49.62 53.3924.42

24.73 52.70 23.25 49.27

AKWH-WY3 3:30.02   24.0

Ian Pfaff 14 Kellen Chadderdon 14

Hunter Hasskamp 18 Cody Hull

24.16 52.06 51.3723.76

25.01 53.40 25.07 53.19



Laramie High School Pool - Site License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 1:31 PM  12/30/2017  Page 9

Laramie Invite 2017 - 12/30/2017

Results - LARAMIE MEET
(#24  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay)

AEAS-WY4 3:31.71   11.0

Walker Marshall 16 Grant Schoene 17

Jackson Mugg 18 Stephen Wessenberg 17

24.71 50.94 56.0426.93

25.10 52.78 25.17 51.95

ALAN5 3:33.24   20.0

Ryan Brinda Colin Kinney

Nick Kulow Caleb Huelskamp

24.92 52.00 55.8426.61

24.60 51.67 25.43 53.73

ATHB-WY6 3:36.12   18.0

Cole Barton 18 Jordan Brandon 17

Nick Glaser 17 Landon Hoffman 16

25.39 53.46 55.2526.34

25.74 55.64 24.02 51.77

ACSO-WY7 3:48.15   14.0

Benjamin Anderson Josiah Toelle

Jared Price Nathan Fawcett

24.94 51.70 1:00.5228.55

27.71 1:00.19 26.26 55.74

ARSP-WY8 3:48.98   10.0

Ron DeFauw Anthony Erramouspe

Conley Searle James Spicer

25.40 52.96 59.6428.13

29.74 1:03.15 25.32 53.23

ACEN9 3:49.85   8.0

Chris Hood Nick Allen

Challen Waller Dallin Jardine

25.10 53.13 59.3727.15

28.13 58.73 27.72 58.62

ARAW-WY10 3:50.27   6.0

Evan Epp 17 Erick Beltran 16

Isaac Nitschke 15 Taylor Harshman 16

27.15 57.42 59.3926.89

26.36 57.48 26.53 55.98

BEAS-WY11 x3:54.21

Hunter Booth 17 Cameron Stout 16

Micah Turner 17 Trey Turner 16

28.00 58.55 58.6427.57

25.91 55.85 27.69 1:01.17

BLAR12 x3:58.30

Rowan Kelly 16 Sean Clerkin 15

Isaac Coleman 18 Zach Hodson

27.79 58.20 59.1428.12

28.60 1:00.47 28.47 1:00.49

BKWH-WY13 x3:59.22

Tyler Evenson 17 Painter Stone

Trevor Fleetwood Hudson Billings

27.35 57.90 57.4227.51

28.29 1:00.44 29.18 1:03.46

ARIV14 3:59.36   4.0

Mathew Fisher Michael Kraft

Ashton Settlemire Brokk Nyberg

27.03 57.54 1:03.1729.76

26.17 55.63 30.56 1:03.02

BTHB-WY15 x4:02.79

Caleb Carsrud 14 Zach Jewell 17

Nate Vargas 17 Brastin Moore 17

27.57 58.88 59.2827.73

30.42 1:05.35 28.17 59.28

BCEN16 x4:03.69

Pierson Linde Logan Schaad

Austin Moon Royce Madden

28.56 1:00.17 1:00.0128.53

28.38 1:01.76 29.11 1:01.75

BGRV17 x4:06.68

John Clark Elijah Kraft

Gabe Davis Jared Lund

29.63 1:02.00 1:00.1828.85

28.06 59.16 30.25 1:05.34

BRAW-WY18 x4:09.47

Michael Gabe Martinez 16 Joseph Horn 17

Dalton Coleman 15 Braxton Langenderfer 16

30.43 1:06.38 59.5228.26

28.95 1:02.26 29.23 1:01.31

CGRV19 x4:25.55

Ty Sturlaugson Sam Quick

Dylan Strange Levi Westburg

29.94 1:04.38 1:02.8129.79

33.88 1:12.91 31.02 1:05.45

ADOU-WY20 4:26.15   1.0

Braedon Madewell Cordell Veirgets

Alano Aguirre Tony Back

32.32 1:11.94 1:10.8533.39

28.98 1:02.28 27.90 1:01.08

BRIV21 x4:31.88

Trevon Stevens Drew Shroyer

Chase Spearman Trystan Gorley

31.50 1:07.81 1:06.9731.48

34.47 1:16.00 28.89 1:01.10

CKWH-WY22 x4:33.71

Chris Wolfe 14 Charlie Parker

Cameron Bender David Price

31.41 1:07.90 1:13.8532.56

29.95 1:03.97 30.64 1:07.99

DKWH-WY23 x4:45.71

Braden Lougee 14 Carter Mahoney 14

Ian Byrnes 14 Zach Hunter

32.07 1:08.21 1:11.2132.95

34.27 1:17.17 32.39 1:09.12

DGRV24 x5:45.32

Coleton Spalding Macen Bracken

Brody Belcher Brady Eckelberry

30.90 1:06.88 3:15.062:05.08

38.11 1:23.38

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 24

1. Laramie High School 216.5

2. Green River High School 197

3. Kelly Walsh High School 194.5

4. Thunder Basin High School 192

5. Cheyenne East High School 146

6. Lander 123

7. Rock Springs High School 81

8. Cheyenne Central High School 71

9. Cheyenne South 69

10. Rawlins High School 45

11. Riverton High School 21

12. Douglas Bearcats 2

13. Natrona County High School 1


